Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2020
SV Erftstolz-Niederaussem TA (3025)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 25.04.2020

Anlage
EdisonstralRe 1, 50129 Bergheim
G 02271 54382 herbert.kraus64@web.de

Hallenadresse
Dormagener Str. 11, 50129 Bergheim

Sportwart/in
Paulus, Jirgen
T 0151 284 17 815 juergen-paulus@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schlierf, Aaron
T 015734825495 aaron@schlierf.org
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Herren 65 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Wilfried Koepp

m 01718776408; wilfried.koepp@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Michel, Manfred Willi
Koepp, Wilfried
Keiser, Rolf
Kaschke, Volker
Schloemer, Hans Josef
Funk, Bernd

Daub, Karl-Heinz
Heinrichs, Toni
Bungartz, Wolfgang
Schneider, Otto
Vermeer, Josef
Stock, Peter

13 Erlbeck, Siegfried
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ID-Nr.

15003717
14903620
14602789
14602786
14502466
14602728
14605148
14703240
14803296
14603234
15152498
14903805
15203256

LK

LK13,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
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